
 
 

 

 

 

 

Weddings at Ansty Hall  
 

Let’s celebrate! 

Choice of Prosecco or seasonal Bellini’s – based on two drinks per person  

Elderflower fizz and juices* 

 
Food glorious food 

Choice of a three-course wedding breakfast* 

Half a bottle of house wine per guest 

Tea, coffee and petit fours 

 
Time to raise a glass 

Ridgeview English sparkling wine to toast your celebrations 

 

  £114 per person* 

  £119 per person* 

 
Also included on your special day... 

Banqueting chairs 

White linen, napkins, cutlery, crockery and glassware 

Silver cake stand and knife 

Complimentary menu and wine tasting for two 

Complimentary deluxe bedroom for your wedding night (upgrade available at a supplement charge to a suite) 

Terrace and gardens for photographs  

Guidance from your very own wedding specialist throughout the planning of your special day 

Events manager to look after you and “hold your hand” and provide a reassuring friendly face on your wedding day! 

 

*Alternative option offered for guests who do not consume alcohol; can also be arranged for dinner and speeches. 

*One set menu for all guests (we of course are always happy to cater for any dietary needs) 

*£114 pricing from April 2026 – March 2027 

*£119 pricing from April 2027 – March 2028 

Price per person does not include room hire or evening food. 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

Pimp up your package!  
 
Canapés 

Enhance your drinks reception with your choice of canapés 

4 canapés - £14 per person* 

5 canapés - £16.50 per person* 

6 canapés - £19 per person* 

 

*Canapes from £14 per person April 2026 – March 2027, from £16 per person April 2027 – March 2028 

 
Sorbet  

Surprise your guests with ‘something a little bit different’ sorbet course*  

Gin and tonic £6 per person  

Champagne £6 per person 

*We also have our non-alcoholic sorbet courses starting at £4 per person. 

 
Let’s party! 

After a few glasses of fizz, give your guests an evening treat with one of our fantastic food stations* 

Street Food from £27 per person* 

Finger Buffet from £29 per person* 

BBQ from £34 per person* 

 

*A minimum of 85% of your total evening guest numbers attending must be catered for.  

*Buffet from £27 per person April 2026 – March 2027, from £29 per person April 2027 – March 2028 

 
Packages for children 

Children aged 0-2 and eating will be charged from £30 
 

Children aged 3-12 will be charged from £45 

 
Guest numbers 

Our packages are based on minimum numbers depending on the date you  

have in mind but where possible we aim to offer ultimate flexibility. 
 

The Orangery - Minimum of 70 adults for wedding breakfast 

Cedar - Minimum of 40 adults for wedding breakfast 

 

Psst...don’t forget to include yourselves! We love intimate weddings too so please  

contact us for a bespoke quote. Don’t forget to check out our last minute dates too! 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

Cedar  
 

Overlooking the beautiful gardens and 350-year-old Cedar tree, this room boasts plenty of charm and character.  

The Cedar room can accommodate up 100 guests for your ceremony and 70 guests for your wedding breakfast. 

 

 

April 2026 – September 2026 
 

 Ceremony Wedding breakfast  Package price per person 

Sunday - Thursday £650 £1,100 £114 

Friday £750 £1,200 £114 

Saturday £850 £1,300 £114 

 

 

October 2026 - March 2027 
 

 Ceremony Wedding breakfast  Package price per person 

Sunday - Thursday £600 £1,050 £114 

Friday £700 £1,150 £114 

Saturday £800 £1,250 £114 

 

 

April 2027 – September 2027 
 

 Ceremony Wedding breakfast Package price per person 

Sunday - Thursday £750 £1,200 £119 

Friday £850 £1,300 £119 

Saturday £950 £1,400 £119 

 

 

October 2027 - March 2028 
 

 Ceremony Wedding breakfast  Package price per person 

Sunday - Thursday £700 £1,150 £119 

Friday £800 £1,250 £119 

Saturday £900 £1,350 £119  

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

The Orangery  
 

Fully self-contained with its own bar and kitchen, The Orangery can accommodate up to 160 guests for your wedding  

ceremony and up to 120 for your wedding breakfast. You can also have your ceremony take place outside on the lawn! 

 

 

April 2026 – September 2026 
 

 Ceremony 
Wedding breakfast  

and evening reception 
Package price per person 

Sunday - Thursday £850 £1,900 £114 

Friday £950 £2,000 £114 

Saturday £1,050 £2,100 £114 

 

 

October 2026 - March 2027 
 

 Ceremony 
Wedding breakfast  

and evening reception 
Package price per person 

Sunday - Thursday £800 £1,850 £114 

Friday £900 £1,950 £114 

Saturday £1,000 £2,050 £114 

 

 

April 2027 – September 2027 
 

 Ceremony 
Wedding breakfast  

and evening reception 
Package price per person 

Sunday - Thursday £950 £2,000 £119 

Friday £1,050 £2,100 £119 

Saturday £1,150 £2,200 £119 

 

 

October 2027 - March 

2028                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
 

 Ceremony 
Wedding breakfast  

and evening reception 
Package price per person 

Sunday - Thursday £900 £1,950 £119 

Friday £1,000 £2,050 £119 

Saturday £1,100 £2,150 £119  

 

 

 

Sunday prior to Bank Holiday Monday will be charged at Saturday rates.  

Bank Holiday Monday will be charged at Sunday rates.  

Bank Holiday Friday will be charged at Saturday rates 

 

 

Bank Holiday Friday will be charged at Saturday rates 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We’d love you to stay   
 
There are 62 bedrooms available for guests wishing to stay over. Bedrooms are available 

on a “first come, first serve” basis so ensure your guests book early to avoid disappointment! 

Special rates are available for the night of your wedding and are inclusive of VAT, breakfast  

and are based on double occupancy. 

 

 

Civil wedding ceremonies 

Once you have made a provisional booking for your marriage at Ansty Hall, you will need to 

contact the local registry office who will advise you of the formal arrangements for your ceremony. 

 

 

Rugby Registry Office  

01788 551829 

Please contact our wedding experts for further information 

Call us  

02476 612222 
 

Email us 

weddings@anstyhall.com 

  

A few things you should know… 

Exclusive use  

Yes, it’s true! You can hire Ansty Hall just for you and your wedding guests!  

Closed to the public you can enjoy your very own Georgian manor and stunning 

gardens along with 62 bedrooms for your guests to crash out at the end of what  

will be a truly memorable wedding day. 

 

Love for Ansty Hall to be your home for the day? Just ask our wedding experts for more information! 
 

Make it your own  

We get it, you may have your own vision of how you want your wedding day to look,  

what food you want served and how you want your guests to feel, all in the setting  

of a beautiful venue - that’s us! So ask us about hiring the event space as a blank  

canvas and bringing in our own caterers so you can put your own style and stamp on it.  
 

You can’t hurry love  

No set date in mind? Ask us about any late availability dates and special offers we have.  

Remember we are always here to hold your hand and guide you along the exciting planning. 

process so there’s no reason to delay! 

  

 

 

 

 

tel:02476612222


 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Intimate Weddings  

at Ansty Hall   

  

  
Let’s celebrate!  

Choice of Prosecco or seasonal Bellini’s – based on two drinks per person  

Elderflower fizz and juices*  

  
Food glorious food  

Choice of a three-course wedding breakfast*  

Half a bottle of house wine per guest  
Tea, coffee and petit fours  

  
Time to raise a glass  

Ridgeview English sparkling wine to toast your celebrations  

  

£114 per person*  

£119 per person*  

  
Also included on your special day...  

Banqueting chairs  

White linen, napkins, cutlery, crockery and glassware  

Silver cake stand and knife  

Terrace and gardens for photographs   

Guidance from your very own wedding specialist throughout the planning of your special day  

Events manager to look after you and “hold your hand” and provide a reassuring friendly face on your wedding day!  

Add on a Menu Tasting for two from £55 per person  

Stay with us in one of our Deluxe Bedrooms.  

  
*Alternative option offered for guests who do not consume alcohol; can also be arranged for dinner and speeches.  
*One set menu for all guests (we of course are always happy to cater for any dietary needs)  
*£114 pricing from April 2026 – March 2027  
*£119 pricing from April 2027 – March 2028  
Price per person does not include room hire or evening food.  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

Pimp up your package!  
 
Canapés 

Enhance your drinks reception with your choice of canapés 

4 canapés - £14 per person* 

5 canapés - £16.50 per person* 

6 canapés - £19 per person* 

 

*Canapes from £14 per person April 2026 – March 2027, from £16 per person April 2027 – March 2028 

 
Sorbet  

Surprise your guests with ‘something a little bit different’ sorbet course*  

Gin and tonic £6 per person  

Champagne £6 per person 

*We also have our non-alcoholic sorbet courses starting at £4 per person. 

 
Let’s party! 

After a few glasses of fizz, give your guests an evening treat with one of our fantastic food stations* 

Street Food from £27 per person* 

Finger Buffet from £29 per person* 

BBQ from £34 per person* 

 

*A minimum of 85% of your total evening guest numbers attending must be catered for.  

*Buffet from £27 per person April 2026 – March 2027, from £29 per person April 2027 – March 2028 

 
Packages for children 

Children aged 0-2 and eating will be charged from £30 
 

Children aged 3-12 will be charged from £45 

 
Guest numbers 

Our packages are based on minimum numbers depending on the date you  

have in mind but where possible we aim to offer ultimate flexibility. 
  
  

  Gilbert Scott - Minimum of 30 adults for wedding breakfast  
  

Psst...don’t forget to include yourselves! Don’t forget to check out our last minute dates too!  

  

  

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

Gilbert Scott  

   
Perfect for intimate celebrations, this suite has period features overlooking the beautiful Warwickshire countryside.   

The Gilbert Scott can accommodate up to 40 guests for your ceremony and 30 guests for your wedding breakfast.  
  
  

  
  

     

April 2026 – March 2027  

  Ceremony  
Wedding breakfast   

  Package price per person  

Sunday - Thursday  £550  £900  £114  

Friday  £650  £1,000  £114  

Saturday  £750  £1,100  £114  

  
  
April 2027 – March 2028  

  Ceremony  
Wedding breakfast   

  Package price per person  

Sunday - Thursday  £650  £1,000  £119  

Friday  £750  £1,100  £119  

Saturday  £850  £1,200  £119  
  

Sunday prior to Bank Holiday Monday will be charged at Saturday rates.   
Bank Holiday Monday will be charged at Sunday rates.   
Bank Holiday Friday will be charged at Saturday rates.   
Evening receptions will only be permitted in The Orangery.   
Minimum numbers apply.  

  

  

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 
 

 

 

 

 
Twilight 

 

Let’s celebrate! 
Glass of Sparkling Ridgeview - based on one drink per person 

Elderflower fizz and juices* 

 

Food glorious food 
Choice of a wedding buffet* 

 

 

April 2026 – March 2027: 

 

£4,995 based on 60 guests 
 

£70 for additional guests 

 

 

April 2027 – March 2028: 

 

£5,545 based on 60 guests 

£75 for additional guests 

 

April 2028 – March 2029: 

 

£6,095 based on 60 guests 

£80 for additional guests 

 

Also included on your special day... 
Room hire for your evening wedding reception  
 

Banqueting chairs 
 

White linen, napkins, cutlery, crockery and glassware 
 

Silver cake stand and knife 

Terrace and gardens for photographs  
 

Guidance from your very own wedding specialist throughout the planning of your special day 
 

Events manager to look after you and “hold your hand” and provide a reassuring friendly face on your wedding day 

 

*Alternative option offered for guests who do not consume alcohol. 

*One set menu for 100% of guests attending (we are always happy to cater for any dietary need)  

* Can only be used on a Sunday-Thursday through to March 2028 and excludes Bank Holiday’s 

* Ask about our supplement cost for a Friday and Saturday hire (subject to availability) 

* Saturday hire is for an 80 adult minimum, all other days are 60 (subject to availability) 

* Earliest start time is 4PM guest arrival with ceremony at 4:30PM or 5PM guest arrival with no ceremony 

*Terms and conditions apply 

 

Ask us about adding on a late wedding ceremony or a wedding blessing! 

 

Ansty Hall 

weddings@anstyhall.com  

02476 612222 

  
  

  
  

tel:02476612222


 
 

 

 

 

  

Winter Romance 
 

Let’s celebrate! 
Prosecco or warming mulled wine - based on two drinks per person 
 

Elderflower fizz and juices* 
 

Food glorious food 
Choice of a three-course wedding breakfast* 
 

Half a bottle of house wine per guest 
 

Tea, coffee and petit fours 
 

Time to raise a glass 
Glass of Ridgeview to toast your celebrations 
 

Evening snackage 
Bacon and sausage baps served with potato wedges 

 
October 2026 – March 2027: 

 

£9,250 based on 60 adult guests 
 

£140 for additional guests  

 

 

October 2027 – March 2028: 

 

£10,000 based on 60 adult guests 

£150 for additional guests 

 

October 2028 – March 2029: 

 

£10,750 based on 60 adult guests 

£160 for additional guests 

 

Also included on your special day... 
Room hire for your ceremony, wedding breakfast and evening reception  

 

Banqueting chairs 
 

White linen, napkins, cutlery, crockery and glassware 
 

Silver cake stand and knife 
 

Complimentary menu and wine tasting for two 
 

Complimentary deluxe bedroom for your wedding night (upgrade available at a supplement charge to a suite) 

Terrace and gardens for photographs  
 

Guidance from your very own wedding specialist throughout the planning of your special day 
 

Events manager to look after you and “hold your hand” and provide a reassuring friendly face on your wedding day 

 

*Alternative option offered for guests who do not consume alcohol; can also be arranged for dinner and speeches. 

*One set menu for all guests (we of course are always happy to cater for any dietary need)  

* Can only be used from October 2026 / 27 through to March 2027 / 28 and excludes Bank Holiday’s  

*80 adult minimum for Fridays and Saturdays in December 

*Terms and conditions apply 

 

02476 612222  
 
 

tel:02476612222


 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Summer and Sunday Loving 
 

Let’s celebrate! 
Prosecco or Pimms - based on two drinks per person 
 

Elderflower fizz and juices* 

 

Food glorious food 
Choice of a three-course wedding breakfast* 
 

Half a bottle of house wine per guest 
 

Tea, coffee and petit fours 

 

Time to raise a glass 
Glass of Ridgeview to toast your celebrations 

 

Evening snackage 
Bacon and sausage baps served with spiced potato wedges 

 
April 2026 – March 2027: 

 

£9,250 based on 60 adult guests 
 

£140 for additional guests  

 

 

April 2027 – March 2028: 

 

£10,000 based on 60 adult guests 

£150 for additional guests 

 

April 2028 – March 2029: 

 

£10,750 based on 60 adult guests 

£160 for additional guests 

 

Also included on your special day... 
Room hire for your ceremony, wedding breakfast and evening reception  

 

Banqueting chairs 
 

White linen, napkins, cutlery, crockery and glassware 
 

Silver cake stand and knife 
 

Complimentary menu and wine tasting for two 
 

Complimentary deluxe bedroom for your wedding night (upgrade available at a supplement charge to a suite) 

Terrace and gardens for photographs  
 

Guidance from your very own wedding specialist throughout the planning of your special day 
 

Events manager to look after you and “hold your hand” and provide a reassuring friendly face on your wedding day 

 

*Alternative option offered for guests who do not consume alcohol; can also be arranged for dinner and speeches. 

*One set menu for all guests (we of course are always happy to cater for any dietary need) 

*Can only be used Sunday-Thursdays in August and any Sundays between April 2026 until end of March 2029.  

Bank holidays are excluded 

*Terms and conditions apply 



 
 

 

 

 

Exclusive Use 
 

Let’s celebrate! 

Choice of Prosecco or seasonal Bellini’s - based on two drinks per person 

Elderflower fizz and juices* 

Selection of four delicious hot and cold canapés per person 

Food glorious food 

Choice of three-course wedding breakfast* 

Half a bottle of house wine per guest 

Tea, coffee and petit fours 

Time to raise a glass 

Ridgeview English sparkling wine to toast to your celebrations 

Evening food 

7 item finger buffet (catering for 20% vegetarians) 

 

Also included on your exclusive day... 

Ansty Hall 'Exclusively Yours' from 12pm until 9am the following day 

62 bedrooms, inclusive of a suite for yourselves the night of the wedding 

White linen, napkins, cutlery, crockery and glassware 

Banqueting chairs 

Silver cake stand and knife 

Menu and wine tasting for two 

Guidance from your very own wedding specialist through the planning of your special day 

Events manager to after you and “hold your hand” and provide a reassuring friendly face on your wedding day 

Exclusive use of bar, terrace and gardens for photographs 

 

 

April to September 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

October to March 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

*Alternative option offered for guests who do not consume alcohol; can also be arranged for dinner and speeches. 

*One set menu for all guests (we of course are always happy to cater for any dietary needs) 

All pricing based on a minimum of 70 adult guests 

2026 pricing valid from April 2026 to March 2027, additional guests from 155 per person 

2027 pricing applicable from April 2027 to March 2028, additional guests from £170 per person 

2028 pricing applicable from April 2028 to March 2029, additional guests from £185 per person 

Sunday 

(and bank holiday 

Mondays)  

2026 - £24,000 

2027 - £25,000 

2028 – £26,000 

Friday 

 

2026 - £26,000 

2027 - £27,000 

2028 - £28,000 

Saturday 

(and bank holiday 

Sundays)  

2026 - £28,000 

2027 - £29,000 

2028 - £30,000 

Sunday 

(and bank holiday 

Mondays)  

2026 - £23,000 

2027 - £24,000 

2028 - £25,000 

Friday 

 

2026 - £25,000 

2027 - £26,000 

2028 – 27,000 

  

Saturday 

(and bank holiday 

Sundays)  

2026 - £27,000 

2027 - £28,000 

2028 - £29,000 

 



 
 

 

 

 

Exclusive Use: Orangery & Weavers 
 

Let’s celebrate! 

Choice of Prosecco or seasonal Bellini’s - based on two drinks per person 

Elderflower fizz and juices* 

Selection of four delicious hot and cold canapés per person 

Food glorious food 

Choice of three-course wedding breakfast* 

Half a bottle of house wine per guest 

Tea, coffee and petit fours 

Time to raise a glass 

Ridgeview English sparkling wine to toast to your celebrations 

Evening food 

7 item finger buffet (catering for 20% vegetarians) 

 

Also included on your special day... 

39 bedrooms in the Weavers 

A suite for yourselves the night of the wedding 

White linen, napkins, cutlery, crockery and glassware 

Banqueting chairs 

Silver cake stand and knife 

Menu and wine tasting for two 

Guidance from your very own wedding specialist through the planning of your special day 

Events manager to look after you and “hold your hand” and provide a reassuring friendly face on your wedding day 

Exclusive use of the Orangery, terrace and gardens for photographs 

 

 

April to September 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

October to March 

 

 

 
 

 

 

*Alternative option offered for guests who do not consume alcohol; can also be arranged for dinner and speeches. 

*One set menu for all guests (we of course are always happy to cater for any dietary needs) 

All pricing based on a minimum of 70 adult guests 

2026 pricing valid from April 2026 to Mach 2027, additional guests from £155 per person 

2027 pricing valid from April 2027 to March 2028, additional guests from £170 per person 

2028 pricing valid from April 2028 to March 2029, additional guests from £185 per person 

Sunday 

(and bank holiday Mondays)  

2026 - £18,000 

2027 - £19,000 

2028 - £20,000 

 

Friday 

 

2026 - £19,000 

2027 - £20,000 

2028 - £21,000 

 

Saturday 

(and bank holiday Sundays)  

2026 - £20,000 

2027 - £21,000 

2028 - £22,000 

Sunday 

(and bank holiday Mondays)  

2026 - £17,000 

2027 - £18,000 

2028 - £19,000 

Friday 

 

2026 - £18,000 

2027 - £19,000 

2028 - £20,000 

  

Saturday 

(and bank holiday Sundays)  

2026 - £19,000 

2027 - £20,000 

2028 - £21,000 



 
 

 

 

 

Dry Hire at Ansty Hall  
The Orangery can comfortably seat up to 120 guests, with the capability of housing up to 150 people for your evening 

event. Fully self-contained with its own bar and kitchen, the Orangery leads out onto the 8 acres of private grounds with 

views of the surrounding Warwickshire countryside. 

Included in our dry hire offering: 

• Exclusive use of The Orangery Suite from 9am on the morning of the occasion until midnight 

• Full use of The Orangery kitchen facilities 

• Bathroom facilities 

• Outdoor garden area for photos and drinks 

• Corkage for unlimited soft drinks only 

• Hotel representative to liaise with your event team on the day 

• Red carpet on arrival 

• Tables & Chairs 

• Cake table with use of our silver cake stand and knife 

• Free car parking 

• Bed and breakfast in one of our deluxe rooms for the night of your special occasion 

*We have an approved caterer who can provide mouthwatering menus for your special day 

 

Optional Extras – all subject to an additional charge 

• Book the Weavers wing exclusively (39 bedrooms) 

• Cutlery, Crockery and Glassware (£500 breakage deposit required) 

• Choice of your own external caterer from £1000 and subject to approval (this would not be including our staff; 

your nominated caterer would be required to supply this) 

• Early access (pre 9am on the day of your event) from £250 per hour (earliest 7am) 

• Late licence until 1am from £500 

• Corkage for the event only** 

 April 2026- March 2027 April 2027- March 2028 April 2028 – March 2029 

Sunday - Thursday £6,500 £7,000 £7,500 

Friday £7,000 £7,500 £8,000 

Saturday £7,500 £8,000 £8,500 

 

• Book the Weavers wing exclusively (39 bedrooms) 

• Cutlery, Crockery and Glassware (£500 breakage deposit required) 

• Choice of your own external caterer from £1000 and subject to approval (this would not be including our staff; 

your nominated caterer would be required to supply this) 

• Early access (pre 9am on the day of your event) from £250 per hour (earliest 7am) 

• Late licence until 1am from £500 

• Corkage for the event only** 



 
 

 

 

 

 

Summer Wedding Offer 2026 
 

Let’s Celebrate! 
Prosecco or Bellini - based on two drinks per person 
 

Elderflower fizz and juices* 

 

Food Glorious Food 
Choice of a three-course wedding breakfast* 
 

Two glasses of house wine per guest 
 

Tea, coffee and petit fours 

 

Evening Snackage 
Beef, pork or chicken baps served with potato wedges, salad and accompaniments 
 

 

 

£7,000 based on 60 adult guests 
 

£115 for additional guests  

 

 

Also included on your special day... 
Room hire for your wedding breakfast and evening reception  

 

Banqueting chairs 
 

White linen, napkins, cutlery, crockery and glassware 
 

Silver cake stand and knife 
 

Complimentary menu and wine tasting for two 
 

Complimentary deluxe bedroom for your wedding night (upgrade available at a supplement charge to a suite) 

Terrace and gardens for photographs  
 

Guidance from your very own wedding specialist throughout the planning of your special day 
 

Events manager to look after you and “hold your hand” and provide a reassuring friendly face on your wedding day 

 

 

*Alternative option offered for guests who do not consume alcohol; can also be arranged for dinner and speeches. 

*One set menu for all guests (we of course are always happy to cater for any dietary need)  

*Can only be used from 1st July 2016 – 30th September 2026 

*Terms and conditions apply 

 

 

Ceremony Room Hire*: 
 

Sunday - Thursday £300 

Friday £400 

Saturday £500 

*Charged additionally to above package 

 

 

Ansty Hall 

weddings@anstyhall.com  

02475103746 

 

 

 

 

tel:02476612222


 
 

 

 

 

New Years Eve Exclusive 
Use 
 

Let’s celebrate! 

Choice of Prosecco or seasonal Bellini’s - based on two drinks per person 

Elderflower fizz and juices* 

Selection of four delicious hot and cold canapés per person 

Food glorious food 

Choice of three-course wedding breakfast* 

Half a bottle of house wine per guest 

Tea, coffee and petit fours 

Time to raise a glass 

Ridgeview English sparkling wine to toast to your celebrations 

Evening food 

7 item finger buffet (catering for 20% vegetarians) 

 

Countdown to midnight 

Sparklers 

Glass of fizz, per person 

Midnight snacks – sausage and bacon rolls 

Late bar license of 1am 

 

Also included on your exclusive day... 

Ansty Hall 'Exclusively Yours' from 12pm until 9am the following day 

62 bedrooms, inclusive of a suite for yourselves the night of the wedding 

White linen, napkins, cutlery, crockery and glassware 

Banqueting chairs 

Silver cake stand and knife 

Fire pit with complementary marshmallows for toasting 

Menu and wine tasting for two 

Guidance from your very own wedding specialist through the planning of your special day 

Events manager to after you and “hold your hand” and provide a reassuring friendly face on your wedding day 

Exclusive use of bar, terrace and gardens for photographs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Alternative option offered for guests who do not consume alcohol; can also be arranged for dinner and speeches. 

*One set menu for all guests (we of course are always happy to cater for any dietary needs) 

All pricing based on a minimum of 70 adult guests 

2026 pricing valid for 31st December 2026, additional guests from £155 per person 

2027 pricing valid for 31st December 2026, additional guests from £170 per person 

2028 pricing valid for 31st December 2028, additional guests from £185 per person 

New Years Eve 2026  New Years Eve 2027  New Years Eve 2028 

 

 

£28,000   £29,000   £30,000 



 
 

 

 

 

 


